Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Key features
Drive and guide unit in a single
housing
Sturdy and precise High resistance to torques
and lateral forces

2018/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Type codes
DFM — N — 50 — 80 — B — P — A — GF — S6 — AJ – ZUB — 10S — G
Type
DFM Guided drive
System of units
N Imperial
Piston � [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Generation
B Series
Cushioning
P Flexible cushioning rings/
pads at both ends
PPV Pneumatic cushioning,
adjustable at both ends
YSRW Self-adjusting at both ends
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Guide
GF Plain-bearing guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing
guide
Variant
S6 Heat-resistant seals
up to max. 120 °C
Precision adjustment
AJ Advanced end position
EJ Retracted end position
Accessories
ZUB Supplied separately
Slot cover
…S Sensor slot
Proximity sensor
…G With cable, 2.5 m
…I Contactless with cable, 2.5 m
Subject to change – 2018/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
12 … 63 mm
-T- Stroke length
10 … 400 mm
-W- www.festo.com
DFM-N-B-…-PPVDFM-N-B-…-P
DFM-N-B-…-AJ-EJ DFM-N-B-…-YSRW
General technical data
Piston  12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
Pneumatic connection M5 suitable for 10-32 UNF 1/8NPT 1/4 NPT
Design Piston
Piston rod
Guide rods with yoke
Cushioning
DFM-…-P Flexible cushioning rings/pads at both ends
DFM-…-PPV – Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable at both ends
DFM-…-YSRW – – Self-adjusting at both ends
Cushioning length
DFM-… -PPV [mm] – 12 15 15 16 17 19 19
Position sensing Via proximity sensor
Type of mounting Via through-holes
Via female thread
Mounting position Any
Protection against torsion/guide Guide rod with yoke/plain-bearing or recirculating ball bearing guide
Variant AJ, EJ and YSRW
Setting range [mm] 0 … 10
Variant EJ and YSRW
Setting range [mm] – – 0 … 10
Variant YSRW with shock absorber
Repetition accuracy [mm] – – Max. 0.05
-H- Note: This product conforms to ISO 1179-1 and to ISO 228-1
2018/05 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...